December 19, 2016
TIME: 2:37:21PM

NJ LAWYERS' FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION
Multijurisdictional Practitioner Ineligible List

For Period Ending ~ December 19, 2016
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ATTORNEY
In

MIJP000585

MJP000287
MJP000226
MJP000705
MJP000634

MJP000734
MJP000180
MIJP000043
MJP000438
MJP000500
MJP000703

MIJP000565
MJP000026
MJP000731
MIJP000633
MJP000710
MIJP000060
MJP000483
MJP000340
MJP000329
MIJP000675
MJP000337

MJP000430
MIJP000653
MJP000520
MIJP000507
MIJP000179
MIJP000355
MJP000639
MJP000316
MIJP000642
MJP000680
MJP000529
MJP000106
MJP000114
MJP000751

ATTORNEY NAME

ANDREA LAWRENCE
WILLIAM

AWAN SOHAIB IBRAHEEM
BAGNELL GILBERT SCOTT
BERSIN JOHN EDWARD
BONTRAGER NICHOLAS
JOSEPH

BRADLEY CATHERINE MEGAN
BRIGGS JOHN D

BROOKS JEFFREY DAVID
BUSSINICOLE SHELDON
CABRALES DAVID G
CAREY ROBERT THOMAS

CARTER RICK KEVIN
CASTELLY JOHN L
CONNELLY SARAH RENEE
CORZANO MAHADHI
DEMBIN NATHAN L

DILLON MICHAEL RICHARD
EATON JOSEPH JACKSON
EDWARDS CAMILLE LEIGH
ELLEGAARD PETER KRISTIAN
GAN RICHARD RAYMOND
GIRARDI MATTHEW
DONOVAN

GLENN EDWARD HOLMES
GLYNN KELLY MARGARET
GREENFIELD JAMES JAY
HOWSER HUGH C

JENSEN MELISSA KATHLEEN
KNEPPER THOMAS MICHAEL
LEE RYAN SCOTT

LEGON TODD R

LEISINGER RORY COLIN
MARCHELOS PETER

MASON HOLLIE MICHELLE
MAZUREK EDWARD STEPHEN
NELSON DAVID STEELE
OBOD MARJORIE MCMAHON

ATTORNEY ADDRESS

127 KENT HOLLOW RD

1921 PARK AVENUE SW

1201 MAIN STREET STE #1980

905 HIGHLAND POINT DR STE 150
10474 SANTA MONICA BLVD STE 405

125 BROAD STREET

909 FANNIN ST FL 15

APT 7G 201 E37TH ST

450 PACIFIC AVENUE

SUITE 1600 2021 MCKINNEY AVE
METLIFE BUILDING 200 ARK
AVENUE

3003 N CENTRAL AVE STE 1000

500 HOWARD ST SUITE 400

7 TIMES SQUARE SUITE 2900

17822 17TH ST STE 401

1123 BROADWAY STE 1117

3024 EDMONDS ROAD

33 SOUTH 7TH STREET PO BOX 4060
3535 GRANDVIEW PKWY STE 100
101 PARK AVENUE

PO BOX 126155

MEDIA CENTER 1600 ROSECRANS
AVENUE 4THFL

115 LOCUST ST

194 WOOD AVE SOUTH

669 MILL ROAD

150 4TH AVENUE N STE 1100

909 FANNIN ST FL 15

150 N WACKER DRIVE SUITE 3050
1112 OCEAN DR STE 100

1111 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2150
10474 SANTA MONICA BLVD STE 405
87 MINEOLA BLVD

8TH FL 200 SOUTH 108TH AVE

PO BOX 15792

1900 MARKET STREET

1500 MARKET STREET SUITE 3500E

NORTON
COLUMBIA
ROSEVILLE
LOS ANGELES

NEW YORK
HOUSTON

NEW YORK

SAN FRANCISCO
DALLAS

NEW YORK

PHOENIX

SAN FRANCISCO
NEW YORK
TUSTIN

NEW YORK
LAFAYETTE HILL
ALLENTOWN
BIRMINGHAM
NEW YORK
HARRISBURG
MANHATTAN BEAC

GARDEN CITY
ISELIN
VILLANOVA
NASHVILLE
HOUSTON
CHICAGO
MANHATTAN BEAC
MIAMI

LOS ANGELES
MINEOLA
OMAHA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA

CT

VA
SC

CA
CA

NY
X
NY
CA
X
NY

AZ
CA
NY
CA
NY
PA
PA
AL
NY
PA
CA

NY
NJ

PA
N
X
IL

CA
FL

CA
NY
NE
PA
PA
PA

IP

06757

24273
29201
95678
90025-6932

10004
77010-1026
10016
94133
75201
10166

85012
94105
10036
92780-2181
10010
19444
18105-4060
35243-1931
10178
17112
90266

11530
08830
19085
37219-2475
77010-1026
60606
90266-5402
33131-3112
90025-6932
11501
68154
19103
19103
19102
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ATTORNEY
In

MJP000737
MIJP000315
MJP000211
MJP000364
MJP000411
MIJP000165
MJP000568
MIJP000671
MIJP000771
MJP000321
MJP000263
MJP000347

ATTORNEY NAME

ORRICO MILLIE
OTAZO-REYES ALICIA M
PEPER MARGARET ELIZABETH
PUNANCY KARLENE ANN
REDIKER JOHN MICHAEL
REED GRANT EVAN

REID COURTNEY ROGERS
RICHARDSON BRUCE ANDRE
SANDBERG STEVAN ALFRED
STERN ROBERT MICHAEL
WARLEY JOHN CALDWELL
YONO FAKHRI WADI

ATTORNEY ADDRESS

100 SOUTH OLIVE AVE

1111 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2150
1350 BROADWAY RM 501

17-15 MAPLE AVENUE SUITE 201
2001 PARK PL #1300

1100 NEW YORK AVENUE NW
50587 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL CTR
14 WALL ST 20TH FL

218 RT 17 NORTH STE 410

1625 EYE STREET NW

SUITE 300 150 RIVERSIDE PKWY
7125 ORCHARD LAKE ROAD SUITE
222

ITY

WEST PALM BEACH
MIAMI

NEW YORK

FAIR LAWN
BIRMINGHAM
WASHINGTON
MINNEAPOLIS
NEW YORK
ROCHELLE PARK
WASHINGTON
FREDERICKSBURG

ST

FL
FL
NY
NJ
AL
DC
MN
NM
NJ
DC
VA

WEST BLOOMFIELD MI

IP

33401
33131-3112
10018-0969
07506
35203-2735
20005
55474
10005
07662
20006-4061
22406
48322



